
Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2234 1 TABOR DR & CHASTAIN DR 7:05 AM 1:29 PM MR. THOMAS

2 JOHNS RD & CARROLL DR 7:10 AM 1:32 PM
3 FRANCES ST & COX DR 7:13 AM 1:35 PM
4 FRANCES ST & YATES DR 7:14 AM 1:36 PM
5 FRANCES ST & RUZELLE ST 7:15 AM 1:37 PM
6 FRANCES ST & NORTH AVE, WR 7:16 AM 1:38 PM
7 SMITH PL & WARD ST 7:17 AM 1:39 PM
8 WARD ST & CRAWFORD ST 7:18 AM 1:40 PM
9 FRANCES ST & CRESCENT DR, WR 7:19 AM 1:41 PM

10 JOHNS ROAD & FRANCES ST 7:20 AM 1:42 PM
11 JOHNS ROAD & WARD ST 7:21 AM 1:43 PM
12 JOHNS ROAD & MAGNOLIA AVE 7:22 AM 1:44 PM
13 MADRID ST & NATIONAL AVE 7:23 AM 1:45 PM
14 NATIONAL AVE & DUDLEY DR 7:24 AM 1:46 PM
15 JOHNS ROAD & NATIONAL AVE 7:25 AM 1:47 PM
16 KEITH DR, WR & KEVIN CT 7:27 AM 1:48 PM
17 KING DR & OSCAR CT 7:28 AM 1:49 PM
18 KING DR & SILAS CT 7:29 AM 1:50 PM
19 KEITH DR, WR & LUTHER CT 7:30 AM 1:51 PM
20 KING DR & HEFLUND AVE 7:32 AM 1:53 PM
21 ELBERTA ROAD & CALHOUN DR (R/S-APT ENT) 7:35 AM 1:56 PM
22 306 ELBERTA ROAD (APT ENT) 7:38 AM 1:59 PM
23 ELBERTA ROAD & KATHLEEN BYNUM DR (PARKING LOT 7:40 AM 2:00 PM
24 ELBERTA ROAD & FERGUSON ST 7:43 AM 2:02 PM
25 STORY ROAD, WR & JENNIFER BLVD 7:45 AM 2:04 PM
26 501 DUNBAR ROAD 7:48 AM 2:07 PM
27 113 WHITLEY DR 7:52 AM 2:10 PM
28 N HOUSTON LAKE ROAD & HOUSTON LANE 8:01 AM 1:10 PM
29 WELLINGTON WY & KINGSTREE LANE 8:03 AM 1:12 PM
30 THOMSON ST & LARRY DR 8:05 AM 1:14 PM

2234 Eagle Springs Elementary 1:00 PM 8:15 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2311 1 OLD STONE CRSG & WILLOW GROVE DR 7:00 AM 1:10 PM MS. DINARDI

2 161 ARBOR CREEK 7:01 AM 1:11 PM
3 PATRICIA PL & MARLIN TERR 7:04 AM 1:14 PM
4 TICONDEROGA DR & TICONDEROGA DR 7:05 AM 1:15 PM
5 TICONDEROGA DR & BUNKER HILL DR (EAST) 7:06 AM 1:16 PM
6 CENTENNIAL DR & CEREMONIAL CT 7:07 AM 1:17 PM
7 LIBERTY LANE & CENTENNIAL DR 7:08 AM 1:18 PM
8 AMELIA DR & DORA LANE (NORTH) 7:09 AM 1:19 PM
9 AMELIA DR & FERNANDINA DR (SOUTH) 7:10 AM 1:20 PM

10 AMELIA DR & ALACHUA ST (SOUTH) 7:10 AM 1:20 PM
11 211 GLENEAGLE DR 7:15 AM 1:25 PM
12 108 HANOVER DR 7:17 AM 1:27 PM
13 HANOVER DR & BELFAIR DR 7:18 AM 1:28 PM
14 BRIGHTON DR & BELMORE DR 7:19 AM 1:29 PM
15 BRADFORD DR & BRIGHTON DR 7:20 AM 1:30 PM
16 716 N HOUSTON LAKE BLVD (R/S-MHP) 7:24 AM 1:34 PM
17 S CAMBRIDGE DR & RIDGEWOOD DR 7:26 AM 1:36 PM
18 S CAMBRIDGE DR & SHAMROCK DR 7:27 AM 1:37 PM
19 BRANTLEY ROAD & BENJAMIN ROAD (MHP) 7:29 AM 1:39 PM
20 BRISTOL ST & WAKEFIELD DR 7:30 AM 1:40 PM
21 918 COLLINS AVE (MHP) 7:31 AM 1:41 PM
22 CRESTWOOD CIR & CRESTWOOD CT 7:34 AM 1:44 PM
23 COLLINSTOWN AVE & ABNEY CT 7:37 AM 1:47 PM
24 103 COLLINSTOWN AVE 7:38 AM 1:48 PM
25 WILSON DR & MANCHESTER CT 7:39 AM 1:49 PM
26 WILSON DR & WALKER DR 7:40 AM 1:50 PM
27 MCVEY TRL & VANESSA DR 7:41 AM 1:51 PM
28 312 E CHURCH ST (R/S-MHP) 7:43 AM 1:53 PM
29 ARNOLD ST & LINDA DR, CE 7:45 AM 1:55 PM
30 PARK LANE & MAYFAIR CIR 7:48 AM 1:58 PM
31 EAGLE SPRINGS DR & TIVOLI GATE WY 7:51 AM 2:01 PM
32 TRELLIS WALK & ARBOR LANE 7:52 AM 2:02 PM
33 VILLAGE WALK & ROCKFORD CT (PM ONLY) 7:54 AM 2:04 PM
34 800 GUNN ROAD (APT ENT) 7:57 AM 2:07 PM
35 RICHMOND HILL PKWY & VINEYARD TRC 8:00 AM 2:10 PM
36 RICHMOND HILL PKWY & ARRLINGTON BEND 8:01 AM 2:11 PM
37 RICHMOND HILL PKWY & WAVERLY LANE 8:02 AM 2:12 PM
38 MADISON PLACE PKWY & CARLYLE CT 8:04 AM 2:14 PM

2311 Eagle Springs Elementary 1:00 PM 8:15 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2321 1 206 Northlake Dr (apts) 7:45 AM 1:54 PM MR. BULLINGTON

2 NORTHFIELD DR & NORTH SKY DR 7:45 AM 1:54 PM
3 835 JOHNSON ROAD (APT) 7:48 AM 1:52 PM
4 GAWIN DR & ONYX CT 7:50 AM 1:50 PM
5 GAWIN DR & VILLA NORTH CT PM ONLY 1:49 PM
6 GAWIN DR & HAAG DR 7:53 AM 1:47 PM
7 301 WAKE FOREST DR 7:54 AM 1:46 PM
8 GAWIN DR & MERIWOOD DR 7:55 AM 1:45 PM
9 TUMBLEWEED CIR & PRAIRIE BLVD (WEST) 7:58 AM 1:40 PM

10 TUMBLEWEED CIR & PRAIRIE BLVD (EAST) 7:59 AM 1:41 PM
11 CARL VINSON PKWY & HAMPTON APTS (R/S) 8:00 AM 1:42 PM
12 FIELDSTONE ROAD & SCARBOROUGH ROAD (SOUTH) 8:01 AM 1:43 PM

2321 Eagle Springs Elementary 1:30 PM 8:15 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2313 1 RED FOX RUN & RED FOX RUN (INTERSECTION BEFORE STORE) 7:16 AM 2:00 PM MS. HORNE

2 RED FOX RUN & RED FOX RUN (NEAR STORE) 7:17 AM 2:01 PM
3 ELAINE DR & RED FOX RUN 7:20 AM 2:04 PM
4 119 ELAINE DR 7:21 AM 2:05 PM
5 1485 LEVERETTE ROAD 7:22 AM 2:06 PM
6 THARPE ROAD & WHIPPOORWILL DR (R/S SOUTHBOUND) 7:28 AM 1:27 AM
7 THARPE ROAD & HATCHER ROAD (R/S-SOUTHBOUND) 7:29 AM 1:29 AM
8 WAVERTREE DR & HARRISON CT 7:32 AM 1:31 AM
9 ELLICOTT DR & BLAIR CT 7:35 AM 1:32 AM

10 200 CRESTVIEW CHURCH ROAD (R/S-APT ENT) 7:38 AM 1:26 AM
11 LOXLEY DR & PICKWORTH LANE 7:42 AM 1:34 AM
12 MORNING DOVE LANE & TURTLE DOVE CT 7:45 AM 1:40 AM
13 BOWEN DR & BRIAN DR 7:48 AM 1:44 AM
14 113 GEORGETOWN BLVD 7:50 AM 1:46 AM
15 GROVE LANE, WR & CORTEZ LANE 7:55 AM 1:50 PM
17 WESTGATE & SUSSEX DR (2ND ENTRANCE TO HOTEL) 7:59 AM 1:54 PM
18 TOM CHAPMAN BLVD & WEEPING WILLOW WY 8:05 AM 1:18 PM

2313 Eagle Springs Elementary 1:10 PM 8:15 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2243 1 1127 S HOUSTON LAKE ROAD (PULL IN BY OFFICE) 7:30 AM 1:45 PM MR. OAKES

2 1131 S HOUSTON LAKE ROAD (PULL IN BY OFFICE) 7:35 AM 1:50 PM
3 108 MEADOW VIEW DR 7:40 AM 1:55 PM
4 PANOLA CIR & SETTLERS TRL 7:43 AM 1:58 PM
5 BAY LAUREL CIR & LAUREL BROOK DR (EAST) 7:46 AM 2:01 PM
6 FALKIRK DR & JERUSALEM CHURCH RD 7:49 AM 2:04 PM
7 SARK DR & BRIDLEPATH WY 7:50 AM 2:05 PM
8 SARK DR & JERUSALEM CHURCH ROAD 7:51 AM 2:06 PM
9 SARK DR & HALIDON DR 7:52 AM 2:07 PM

10 FALKIRK DR & WEMBLEY DR 7:53 AM 2:08 PM
11 FALKIRK DR & WITHERSPOON CT 7:54 AM 2:09 PM
12 ARELIA DR & BELLSHILL CT 7:55 AM 2:10 PM
13 6080 LAKEVIEW ROAD (PULL IN BY OFFICE) 7:57 AM 2:12 PM
14 ROSEWATER DR & CLARISSA DR 8:00 AM 2:15 PM

2243 Eagle Springs Elementary 1:30 PM 8:15 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2239 1 119 BRIDGEWAY DR 7:25 AM 1:50 PM MS. GRANT

2 LAKE JOY ROAD & SLEEPY LN (STOP ON SLEEPY LN) 7:31 AM 1:48 PM
3 AUTUMN WOODS DR & HOLLY PT 7:33 AM 1:53 PM
4 161 HOLLY PT 7:35 AM 1:55 PM
5 BRANTLEY RDGE & WHITNEY CT 7:43 AM 2:00 PM
6 POST OAK WY & GLEN ARBOR LANE (WEST) 7:48 AM 2:06 PM
7 POST OAK WY & GLEN ARBOR LANE (EAST) 7:50 AM 2:07 PM
8 POST OAK WY & PAINTER HILL WY (SOUTH) 7:51 AM 2:07 PM
9 STACY LANE & KADY LYNN WY (SOUTH) 7:55 AM 2:10 PM

10 WELNEY CIR & LINCOLNSHIRE WY 7:58 AM 2:13 PM
11 307 TAYLOR ELAINE DR 8:00 AM 2:15 PM
12 LOUDON HILL DR & FINEGAND PL (SOUTH) 8:03 AM 2:18 PM

2239 Eagle Springs Elementary 1:35 PM 8:15 AM


	ESES

